
poz.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

nr

75
61
45
76
65
47
66
58
7

37
72
43
80
33
63

Imię

Capazo
jackkpl
Haary
Piwo
Ĺšluba
kupernick
szymek mx
Skorupek
PaweĹ‚
Kidman
Przemek131088
Rockatansky
Onyx
Tiburon
Daro Mazda 323

Klasa

Outlaw
Tsukuba
Suzuka
Outlaw
Tsukuba
Outlaw
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Outlaw
Suzuka
Outlaw
Suzuka
Outlaw
Nakayama
Tsukuba

okrążeń

44

16

42

15

32

28

8

31

19

33

16

20

14

32

27

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:52.570

1:54.420

1:59.305

2:00.201

2:00.858

2:01.209

2:01.632

2:01.908

2:03.743

2:03.952

2:04.031

2:04.098

2:04.230

2:04.327

2:04.856

w okr.

8
8

14
9

12
15
7

16
17
3
6
8

13
13
8

Różnica

-
+1.850
+6.735
+7.631
+8.288
+8.639
+9.062
+9.338

+11.173
+11.382
+11.461
+11.528
+11.660
+11.757
+12.286

Odstęp

-
+1.850
+4.885
+0.896
+0.657
+0.351
+0.423
+0.276
+1.835
+0.209
+0.079
+0.067
+0.132
+0.097
+0.529

Model/silnik

Opel Speedster
Mazda RX-8
Mazda MX-5
Opel Speedster
Mazda MX-5
Opel Speedster
Mazda MX-5
Mazda RX-8
Renault Megane
Mazda MX-5
Opel Speedster
Mazda MX-5
Nissan Almera
Mazda MX-5
Mazda 323 BG
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poz.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

nr

62
35
71
78
74
53
70
21
41
38
68
64
69
51
57

Imię

gzy
Adam_b
Gronek
Ravo
Kim Son San
Zapol
TTter
Misiak89-89
Maxe
IgnacyJustyna
torek
drozdo
pezele
brii
Grzesiu

Klasa

Tsukuba
Suzuka
Tsukuba
Outlaw
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Suzuka
Tsukuba
Nakayama
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Outlaw
Suzuka

okrążeń

5

24

28

9

14

31

12

24

38

30

12

13

24

21

20

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:04.956

2:05.011

2:05.419

2:05.466

2:05.487

2:06.475

2:06.500

2:06.643

2:06.730

2:06.748

2:07.073

2:07.245

2:07.422

2:07.956

2:08.503

w okr.

3
11
7
6

12
15
7
8

14
11
7

10
8

15
13

Różnica

+12.386
+12.441
+12.849
+12.896
+12.917
+13.905
+13.930
+14.073
+14.160
+14.178
+14.503
+14.675
+14.852
+15.386
+15.933

Odstęp

+0.100
+0.055
+0.408
+0.047
+0.021
+0.988
+0.025
+0.143
+0.087
+0.018
+0.325
+0.172
+0.177
+0.534
+0.547

Model/silnik

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda RX-8
Subaru Impreza
Mazda MX-5
Mazda RX-8
Mazda 323 GTX
Mazda 323 KL
Mazda RX-8
Mazda MX-5
Mazda6 MPS
Mazda6 MPS
Mazda RX-8 K20
Renault Clio
Mazda MX-5
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poz.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

nr

42
67
54
20
30
31
50
16
79
36
27
23
77
25
8

Imię

PiotrekR
funky5
cysio102
witop
RafaĹ‚_
kamilwlkp
strazak8
mx-3lover
MariuS
Speed
Mac Berger
michalk
Majk500
nickesh
sivy369

Klasa

Suzuka
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Ebisu
Nakayama
Nakayama
Suzuka
Nakayama
Outlaw
Nakayama
Nakayama
Suzuka
Suzuka
Nakayama
Nakayama

okrążeń

24

13

15

36

16

9

27

37

16

19

33

23

34

35

25

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:08.942

2:09.833

2:10.059

2:10.148

2:10.187

2:10.605

2:10.708

2:10.866

2:10.916

2:11.129

2:11.222

2:12.219

2:12.886

2:13.747

2:14.564

w okr.

11
7
9

15
13
6

11
3

11
12
13
4

15
13
14

Różnica

+16.372
+17.263
+17.489
+17.578
+17.617
+18.035
+18.138
+18.296
+18.346
+18.559
+18.652
+19.649
+20.316
+21.177
+21.994

Odstęp

+0.439
+0.891
+0.226
+0.089
+0.039
+0.418
+0.103
+0.158
+0.050
+0.213
+0.093
+0.997
+0.667
+0.861
+0.817

Model/silnik

Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda RX-8
Mazda 121
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-3 K8
Subaru Impreza
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-6 KL
Xedos 9 KL
Mazda MX-5
Mazda6
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poz.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

nr

28
1

60
73
40
46
12
34
5

22
32
44
29
4

26

Imię

Leszczu
Reiss
Konrad
tfutfu99
Pitekk
Ciupas
Sylwo
Tito01
szkodnik_byd
Marek82
KaczmaR
Crenshaw
Wlochaty
Lajcik29
czester

Klasa

Nakayama
Nakayama
Outlaw
Tsukuba
Nakayama
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Nakayama
Outlaw
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama

okrążeń

15

30

24

26

18

28

13

22

14

22

21

9

32

20

14

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:15.097

2:15.389

2:15.775

2:16.352

2:16.458

2:16.661

2:17.460

2:17.618

2:17.725

2:17.871

2:17.979

2:18.188

2:18.329

2:18.500

2:18.834

w okr.

8
12
13
7
7
6
5
8

12
11
8
5
7

11
7

Różnica

+22.527
+22.819
+23.205
+23.782
+23.888
+24.091
+24.890
+25.048
+25.155
+25.301
+25.409
+25.618
+25.759
+25.930
+26.264

Odstęp

+0.533
+0.292
+0.386
+0.577
+0.106
+0.203
+0.799
+0.158
+0.107
+0.146
+0.108
+0.209
+0.141
+0.171
+0.334

Model/silnik

Mazda MX-5
Xedos 6 KF
Ford Sierra
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Xedos 6 KL
Mazda MX-5
Xedos 9 KL
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Nissan 200SX
Mazda MX-5
Mazda6
Mazda MX-5
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Próba TOR
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poz.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

nr

10
18
24
6

39
15
9

11
13
17
14
2

19
55

Imię

MAYKI
piorunek
miatarri
risto77
Toralion
WORCIK
Piotr_
Yoki
Piotr89
Piotrek_154
zemoj
Dawidasek
Mako
Dawidoski

Klasa

Nakayama
Outlaw
Suzuka
Suzuka
Nakayama
Nakayama
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Outlaw
Ebisu
Outlaw
Tsukuba

okrążeń

10

28

26

19

27

5

3

14

14

22

22

25

21

6

Najlepszy czas okr.

2:18.957

2:19.007

2:19.173

2:19.377

2:22.630

2:24.653

2:25.141

2:25.224

2:26.028

2:27.775

2:28.947

2:29.033

2:32.322

2:47.592

w okr.

4
11
12
6
8
2
2

12
7

10
6

12
11
4

Różnica

+26.387
+26.437
+26.603
+26.807
+30.060
+32.083
+32.571
+32.654
+33.458
+35.205
+36.377
+36.463
+39.752
+55.022

Odstęp

+0.123
+0.050
+0.166
+0.204
+3.253
+2.023
+0.488
+0.083
+0.804
+1.747
+1.172
+0.086
+3.289

+15.270

Model/silnik

Mazda6
Honda Civic
Mazda MX-5
Xedos 6 KL
Mazda MX-5
Mazda6
Xedos 9 KL
Xedos 9
626 KL
Mazda MX-3 KL
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mazda 323 Z5
Daihatsu Sirion
Mazda RX-8

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeńZLOT MAZDA
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WYKONANIE

T O M E X

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Strona 5/5


